
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Smoking Acc. International Ltd.
H-4028 Debrecen, Kassai út 131/B.
Hungary

Product name
Valid from

Modee Smart Lighting LED Spot Alu-Plastic 3W GU10 110° (250 lumen)
2016.11.03.

GUARANTEE*
YEARS5

PRODUCT IDENTIFYING

PACKAGING DETAILS

Packaging type
Quantity/packaging
Size/packaging
Quantity/carton
Size/carton

color packaging
1
50x50x60mm
100
265x265x260mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

Color Mode
Material
Shape
Base
Wattage
Wattage reference
Lumen Output
Lumen/wattage
Power factor
Voltage
Beam Angle
Dimmable
Dimensions
Energy label (new)
Lifetime
CRI
IP

Single Color
Aluminium, Plastic
Spot
GU10
3W
25W
250 lumen
83 lumen/watt
>0.5
AC220-240V  50/60Hz
110°
No
H56xD50mm
F
25.000h
≥80
IP20

2700K
ML-GU10P2700K3W
EAN (product): 
EAN (carton): 

5999565651046
5999565651237  

4000K
ML-GU10P4000K3W
EAN (product): 
EAN (carton): 

5999565651053
5999565651244

5999565651060
5999565651251

6000K
ML-GU10P6000K3W
EAN (product): 
EAN (carton): 

Order it online! www.smokingacc.hu
Email us: info@smokingacc.hu

5 Years Guarantee: 
For household use only (up to 2.7 hours of use per day)
2 Years Guarantee: 
For restaurants

* 5

GUARANTEE*
YEARS5


